
7 [Ft. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE—continued

q>ensesof the Standards Council and Committees were previously charged to the item " Travelling
allowances and Expenses."

ovision for additional office accommodation, Wellington,

234

TB—INDUSTRIES AND COMMERCE— 1948-49. 1947-48.
continued Voted. j Expended.

rdivision No. II—New Zealand Standards
Institute—continued

£ £ £

:r Charges for and incidental to—

continued

tndards Council and Committee: fees,
illowances, and travelling-expenses
cvey of children's feet for standardizing
'ootwear, expenses in connection with,
ncluding wages and travelling-expenses,

fee. ..

welling allowances and expenses
atingencies

{a) 1,750

750
250

10

1,450
1,750

10

j

1,284
1,733

10,380 10,790 6,735

Total—Subdivision No. II 32,815 30,236 25,657

ivision No. Ill—Price Control Division
(Number of officers : 1948-49, 240 ;

1947-48, 186)
RIES—

\

Clerical Division
,t £1,175 (Director)

Other Salaries
)(£150 to £1,025)

1,175

97,225

863

74,191

1
J> 79,611

J
98,400 75,054 79,611

iR Charges for and Incidental to—

vertising
ice expenses
ertime and meal allowances
yments to Post and Telegraph Department
nting and stationery .. ..

nt ..

st purchases

700
1,500

900
3,300
1,150

(b) 3,480
100

500
1,150

500
2,850
1,350
2,300

50 !

666
1.068

897
2,807
1,090
2,030

74


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

