DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

ND COMMER	CE—continued	
1948–49.	1947-48.	
	Voted.	Expended.
£	£	£
(a) 1,750		
750 250 10	$1,450 \\ 1,750 \\ 10$	1,28 4 1,733
10,380	10,790	6,735
32,815	30,236	25,657
4 7C 48		
	00 N 100 L AND A	
1,175	863	79,611
97,225	74,191	<i>79,011</i>
98,400	75,054	79,611
700 1,500 900 3,300 1,150 (b) 3,480	500 1,150 500 2,850 1,350 2,300	666 1,068 897 2,807 1,090 2,030
	1948-49. £ (a) 1,750 750 250 10 10,380 32,815 1,175 97,225 98,400 700 1,500 900 3,300 3,300	\$\mathbb{E}\$ \$\mathbb{E}\$ (a) 1,750 750 1,450 250 1,750 10 10 10,380 10,790 32,815 30,236 1,175 863 97,225 74,191 98,400 75,054 700 1,150 900 3,300 1,150 500 3,300 2,850 1,350 1,350

spenses of the Standards Council and Committees were previously charged to the item "Travelling allowances and Expenses." ovision for additional office accommodation, Wellington.